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Name Phone Address  Email 

Bailey, Julie (805) 608-2033 1701 LOVR #32, LO 93402 gemweaver@me.com 

Baker, Carol  (805) 528-3702 1730 7th Street, LO 93402  

Beeler, Louisa  (805) 543-2898 1922 DeVaul Ranch, SLO 93405 louisambeeler@yahoo.com 

Bonestell, Jay  (805) 528-4265 2004 Ferrell, LO 93402 jaybonestell@yahoo.com 

Cadigan,  

       Kevin & Judith  

(805) 534-9564 

(215) 805-5611 k 

(610) 608-5288 j 

374 North Court, LO 93402 kevin.cadigan@gmail.com 

judithcadigan@gmail.com 

Cake,  

      Stephen & Karin  

(805) 773-1196 

(805) 540-4915 k 

(805) 550-7787 s 

940 Visalia St., Pismo B 93449 

 

cscake@aim.com 

karincake99@hotmail.com 

Chesebro,  

      Sarah & David 

(805) 528-7468 

(805) 440-3607 s 

(805) 459-2618 d 

1615 9
th

 St., LO 93402 

 

sarahchesebro@gmail.com 

dlchesebro@gmail.com 

Christensen, Cristy (805) 602-7446 

(805) 752-1123 

1166 Santa Ynez, LO 93402 

 

cristy.raquinio@gmail.com 

Cribb, John  (805) 235-6204 2611 Flora St , SLO 93401 

 [PO Box 13215 SLO 93406] 

JohnCribb@Realtor.com 

Dalrymple,  Sharon  

  & Shelley Watanabe 

(210) 422-8284 1351 Nipomo St, LO 93402 sgdalrymple@aol.com 

swatanabe2@aol.com 

DiNinni, Stephanie (805) 550-1307 1794 8
th

 St, LO 93402 

 

Stephanie.Dininni@gmail.com 

Edwards, Ann  (805) 528-3792 1991 Nancy Ave, LO 93402 

 

aedwardsca@earthlink.net 

Escobar-Thies, Liliana  (805) 215-3518 551 Vine Street, LO 93402 

 

lescobarthies@gmail.com 

Espinosa, Rachel  (805) 610-7236 2140 Fairchild Wy #2, LO 93402 

 

RaeRaeBJustaDucky@yahoo.com 

Fegan, Margaret (805) 458-9417 

(805) 528-3208 

1338 8th Street, LO 93402 

 

Margaret93402@yahoo.com 

Field-Haley, Betty  (805) 534-1045 1600 4th St, LO 93402  

Fund, Lucy  (520) 300-1532 

(831) 920-2256 

23799 Monterey Salinas Hwy #8  

Salinas 93908 

lucyfund@hotmail.com 

Ghilotti, Joan  (805) 748-3033 1649 Nipomo Ave. , LO 93402 

 

joangvb@yahoo.com 

Gonzalez, Lisa  (805) 544-2895 w 

(805) 441-3386 c 

1297 15th Street, LO 93402 

 

lgonzo@fix.net 

Goodman, Elaine  (805) 225-1194 

(661) 912-7374 

745 Pacific St. #4, MB 93442 

 

egoodman41@gmail.com 

Gould, Kit  &  

       Ed Himmelblau 

(805) 547-1325 

(805) 234-8364 

330 Ramona Dr, SLO 93405 

 

kit.gould1@gmail.com 

ehimelbl@calpoly.edu 

Hall, Caroline  & 

       Jill Denton 

(805) 704-5826 c 

(805) 534-0827 h 

1724 13th
 
St, LO 93402 

 

caro@stbenslososos.org 

jillgdfrnd@aol.com 

Hammerlund,  

       Diana & John 

(805) 471-6759 2001 Bush Dr, LO 93402 

 

ladydi0213@sbcglobal.net 

Harris, Adrienne & 

  Chris McMains 

(703) 887-5201 580 Lilac Dr, LO 93402 

 

Aharris500@yahoo.com 

Hayes, Bill & Joan  (805) 528-1279 1049 Bay Oaks Dr, LO 93402 losososL71@aol.com 

Henry, Patricia (661) 735-7231 3300 Gosford Rd F42 

Bakersfield, CA 93309  

riecie5634@yahoo.com 

Hirahara,  

      Steve & Barbara  

(805) 354-1499 

(805) 602-7777 b  

(805) 229-9397 s 

765 LOVR Apt B, LO 93402 steve.hirahara@gmail.com 

barbara.hirahara@gmail.com 

Hogan, Faye (805) 541-4595 1237 Laguna Lane, SLO 93405 fayehogan@earthlink.net 

Horsley,  John &  

      Mary Elizabeth 

(805) 528-7497 308 Lilac Dr, LO 93402 

 

jahorsley2@aol.com 

MEPrattHorsley@aol.com 

JW (805) 423-5458 

(805) 709-7459 

(805) 440-8835 

PO Box 4033, SLO 93403 

 

 

Kandarian, Esta (805) 709-5976 227 Butte Dr, LO 93402 estakandarian@icloud.com 

Kanter, Anne  (805) 234-5790 1596 Hollister Ln, LO 93402 anne.kanter@icloud.com 

Keeney, Katy  (805) 602-7055 495 Ash Street, LO 93402 katyk@tcsn.net 

Kelly, Maria  (805) 423-5331 2444 Gerda St, SLO 93401 mmkelly66@gmail.com 



Kemish, Maggie  (805) 541-5751 3860 S Higuera 210, SLO 93401 maggiekemish@charter.net 

Kenyon, Ken & Nita (805) 528-5735 1820 - 11th St. , LO 93402 kkenyon64@gmail.com 

Kiste, Alan  (734) 358-9110 2356 Doris, LO 93402 alanki30@gmail.com 

LaFond, Janelle   (805) 458-0372 2125 Mtn View 1B, LO 93402 lafond5265@yahoo.com 

Lucas, Michael & Ann  (805) 215-3750m 

(805) 215-9771 a 

2637 Koa Av, MB 93442 mlucas@calpoly.edu 

alucas@hancockcollege.edu 

Maruska, Don & Liz  (805) 528-2654 412 Mitchell Dr, LO 93402 don@donmaruska.com 

liz@lizmaruska.com 

McKelvey, Bryson  (805) 235-3045 1339 5th Street, LO 93402 brysonmck@yahoo.com 

McPhee, Carol  (805) 543-8342 138 San Jose Ct, SLO 93405 slofitz@charter.net 

Moore, Marie (805) 528-3782 1416 Las Encinas Dr., LO 93402 mariemoore05@sbcglobal.net 

Morris, Joe  (805) 549-0355  533 Pismo St. #4, SLO 93401 dpj1942@earthlink.net 

Morse, Rod & Charlene 

   and Kelsey 

(559) 280-8428 

(599) 679-2648 

252 Montana, LO 93402 rcmorse@sbcglobal.net 

Mott, Susan  (805) 534-9394 

(858) 472-5010 

2340 Inyo St, LO 93402 susanandcrawford@charter.net 

Myers, Daphne  (805) 528-5145 P.O. Box 6798, LO 93412 Myersdaphne@aol.com 

Oliver, Jo (603) 732-2992 

(805) 441-4382 

2409 Blvd Del Campo SLO 93401 Jandra62@gmail.com 

Pelfrey, Bob &  

   Elaine Fournier 

(805) 440-8835 2801 Johnson #12, SLO 93401 bobpelfrey@charter.net 

Pennington, Celeste  (805) 771-8974 745 Pacific St. #2, MB 93442 mecalp@gmail.com 

Pickering,  

     Tom & Elizabeth  

(805) 528-2159 2769 Crockett Cir, LO 93402 elizabeth6071@charter.net 

Raile, Barbara (805) 752-1313 449 Highland Dr, LO 93402  

Rayner, Vandria  (805) 528-8707 1673 Martingale, LO 93402 vrdorland@att.net 

Reed, Jean (805) 528-4429 944 Highland Drive, LO 93402 

[PO Box 6359 LO 93412] 

 

Richards, Paulsen (805) 528-5898 1251 Los Olivos #16, LO 93402  

Rico, Mary Ellen   (408) 219-0356 

  ask for local # 

P.O. Box 3244, Atasc 93423 maryerico@aol.com 

Rivinus,  

     Francis & Gisele 

(805) 254-4055 1759 15th St, LO 93402 

 

francis@rivinus.us 

gigi@rivinus.us 

Ross, Rob & Donna  (805) 927-1989 

(805) 235-5117 

3291 Pickwick, Cambria 93428 

 

robertross@charter.net 

donnaross@charter.net 

Schippers, Barbara  (805) 528-7255 1669 12th Street, LO 93402 btskippers@gmail.com 

Schloss, Judy & Dennis (805) 528-2057 

(805) 704-1702 

1302 12th Street, LO 93402 judyblonde@att.net 

Schwenk, Lorienne  & 

     Fred Leahy 

(805) 203-5196 

(805) 200-7908 

2467 Langton,  Cambria 93428 purrsbythesea@gmail.com 

Shields, Don & Bobbie  (805) 528-5194 681 Lilac Drive, LO 93402 donaldshields@charter.net 

Shuman, Stefanie  (805) 528-4475 633 Ramona #130, LO 93402 stefshuman@sbcglobal.net 

Sorritelli, Giovanni  (805) 748-5078 PO Box 1382, MB 93443 gioscustomcar@yahoo.com 

Speck, Alek  (323) 605-8329 705 Anchor, MB 93442 alekspeck@gmail.com 

Spolarich, Brian  (734) 358-0033 2356 Doris, LO 93402 bws@briansp.com 

Stein-Webber,  

      Brian & Mary 

(510) 339-7274 1265 Holman Rd,  

Oakland CA 94610 

 

Stoneman, Pat  (805) 528-7523 1051 Green Oaks, LO 93402 patgstoneman@sbcglobal.net 

Strawn, Pamela Bleisch  (805) 602-1240 740 Del Rio Av, SLO 93405 pr.bleisch@gmail.com 

Thompson,  

      Ron & Laura  

(805) 439-2926 

(360) 918-3025 R 

(360) 918-3027 L 

633 Ramona #136, LO 93402 

 

rthompson360@gmail.com 

laurathompson360@gmail.com 

Turner, Barry & Ruth  

   and Liz 

(805)784-0670 891 Vista del Brisa, SLO 93405 carltonba@gmail.com 

ruthwturner77@gmail.com 

elizabeth.turner@eqclubs.com 

Vaughn, Suzan  (805) 540-8089 3057 S Higuera #131 SLO 93401 suzanv@charter.net 

Watkins, Faith  (805) 540-8269 1675 LOVR #135, LO 93402 faithwatkins@sbcglobal.net 

Welchert, Alice  (805) 528-7355 1513 10th Street, LO 93402 alicewelchert@ymail.com 

Weldon, Connie  (805) 528-6658 1158 16th Street, LO 93402 slorn1@gmail.com 

West, Kathie (805) 439-2970 

(209) 768-7272 

3395  S Higuera #77 SLO 93401 

 

kwest@hub3.net 

Wright, June  (805) 528-6525 1860 Nancy Ave, LO 93402 

[PO Box 7016 LO 93412] 

jocean31@charter.net 

Young, Emily  (805) 234-7325 Casa de Flores Room 246 

1405 Teresa Dr MB 93442  

 

 

April 2016 


